
Guru Gobind Singh Public School 
Sector-V/B, Bokaro Steel City 

Class Book List- 2020 
 
 

PRE-NURSERY 

SL.No NAME 0E THE BOOKS Class PUBLISHERS 

1 English writing &Activity Pre-Nur. Souvenir 

2. All for kids Rhymes Pre-Nur. Sapphire 

3. Puja Geet mala Pre-Nur. Puja  pub 

4 Saral Ka Kha Ga Chitrabali Pre-Nur. Sunbeam 

5 Kids Number Zone 1 to 29 Pre-Nur. Souvenir 

6. Twinkling Star 1 to 20 Pre-Nur. Green EARTH 

7. Art for Generation Pre-Nur. Sapphire 

 
 

 Nursery 
 

 

Prep 

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. Interactive Approach to Eng. Prep Vidyarthi 

02. All for Kids Rhymes Prep Sapphire (India) 

03. Holiday Worksheet Prep Gems 

04. Living with Nature Prep Prachi 

05. Start up Mathematics Prep Viva 

06. Siristi Hindi W/B-B Prep GreenEarth 

07. Swar Lekhan Prep Peacock 

08. Twinkling Stars Hindi  Prep Green Earth 

 

 

  

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. Interactive Approach to Eng-Reader Nursery Vidyarthi 

02. All for Kids Rhymes Nursery Sapphire 

03. Gurukul’s Cursive Writing Nursery Gurukul 

04. Cursive Practice Nursery Vishv Books 

05. Akshar Sulekh   A Nursery Souvenir 

06. Sabad Gyan Nursery Kiriti 

07. Learning Number 1-100 Nursery Vidyarthi 

08. Art Champs B Nursery Jay Cee 



Class-1 

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. Gulmohar Language for Life 1 Orient Blackswan 

02. Gulmohar Gra & Language Skills 1 Orient Blackswan 

03. Excel in Mathematics 1 Vishv Books 

04. New Learnwell EVS  1 Holyfaith 

05. Wisdom Tree GK 1 Souvenir 

06. Add on 1 Kriston  

07. Nectors Drops 1 Prachi 

08. SnehPervha Hindi C/B 1 Vishv Books  

09. SnehPervha Hindi W/B 1 Vishv Books 

10. VayakaranSourav 1 Gems 

Class-2 

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. Gulmohar Language for Life 2 Orient Blackswan 

02. Gulmohar Gra & Language Skills 2 Orient Blackswan 

03. Excel in Mathematics 2 Vishv Books 

04. New Learnwell EVS  2 Holyfaith 

05. Wisdom Tree GK 2 Souvenir 

06. Add on 2 Kriston  

07. Gurukul’s Values for Good Life 2 Gurukul 

08. Sristi Hindi C/B 2 GreenEarth 

09. Sristi Hindi W/B 2 GreenEarth 

10. VayakaranSourav 2 Gems 

11. Art for Generations 2 Sapphire 

 

Class-3 

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. Gulmohar Language  for Life 3 Orient Blackswan 

02. Gulmohar Gra & Language Skills 3 Orient Blackswan 

03. Excel in Mathematics 3 Vishv Books 

04. New Learnwell EVS  3 Holyfaith 

05. Wisdom Tree GK 3 Souvenir 

06. Add on 3 Kriston  

07. Nector Drops 3 Prachi 

08. SnehPervha Hindi C/B 3 Vishv Books 

09. SnehPervha Hindi W/B 3 Vishv Books 

10. VayakaranSourav 3 Gems 

11. Art for Generations 3 Sapphire 

 

  



Class-4 

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. Gulmohar Language  for Life 4 Orient Blackswan 

02. Gulmohar Gra & Language Skills 4 Orient Blackswan 

03. Excel in Mathematics 4 Vishv Books 

04. New Learnwell EVS  4 Holyfaith 

05.  Brainvita Integrated GK 4 Rohan Book 

06. Add on 4 Kriston  

07. Nector Drops 4 Prachi 

08. Sristi Hindi C/B 4 GreenEarth 

09. Sristi Hindi W/B 4 GreenEarth 

10. Mayank Hindi Vayakaran 4 Gurukul 

11. Art Champs 4 Jay Cee 

 

Class-5 

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. Gulmohar Language for Life 5 Orient Blackswan 

02. Gulmohar Gra & Language Skills 5 Orient Blackswan 

03. Excel in Mathematics 5 Vishv Books 

04. Start up Science  5 Viva  

05.  Brainvita Integrated GK 5 Rohan Book 

06. Add on 5 Kriston  

07. Nector Drops 5 Prachi 

08. Sristi Hindi C/B 5 GreenEarth 

09. Sristi Hindi W/B 5 GreenEarth 

10. Mayank Hindi Vayakaran 5 Gurukul 

11. Subodh Sanskrit Mala 5 Souvenir 

12. Sanskrit Vayakaran 5 Viva 

13. Art Champs 5 Jay Cee 

Class-6 

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. New Broadway 6 Oxford 

02. Gurukul’s Grammar Skills 6 Gurukul 

03. Excellence in Mathematics 6 Prachi 

04. NewLearnwell Science  6 Holyfaith 

05.  Go for Social Science 6 Goodluck 

06. DigitalWorld 6 Rohan Books 

07. WisdomTree GK 6 Souvenir 

08. Nector Drops 6 Prachi 

09. Sristi Hindi C/B 6 GreenEarth 

10. Sristi Hindi W/B 6 GreenEarth 

11. Mayank Hindi Vayakaran 6 Gurukul 

12. Subodh Sanskrit Mala 6 Souvenir 

13. Ruchira Sanskrit Vayakaran 6 Tarun  

14. My New Creations 6 Kriston 

 

  



Class-7 

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. New Broadway 7 Oxford 

02. Gurukul’s Grammar Skills 7 Gurukul 

03. Excellence in Mathematics 7 Prachi 

04. NewLearnwell Science  7 Holyfaith 

05.  Go for Social Science 7 Goodluck 

06. Plugin 7 GreenEarth 

07. WisdomTree GK 7 Souvenir 

08. Nector Drops 7 Prachi 

09. Sristi Hindi C/B 7 GreenEarth 

10. Sristi Hindi W/B 7 GreenEarth 

11. Mayank Hindi Vayakaran 7 Gurukul 

12. Sanskrit Survi 7 Survi Books 

13. Mirgya Sanskrit Vayakaran 7 Rohan Books 

14. My New Creations 7 Kriston 

Class-8 

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. New Broadway 8 Oxford 

02. Gurukul’s Grammar Skills 8 Gurukul 

03. Excellence in Mathematics 8 Prachi 

04. NewLearnwell Science  8 Holyfaith 

05.  Go for Social Science 8 Goodluck 

06. Digitalworld 8 Rohan Book 

07. WisdomTree GK 8 Souvenir 

08. Values for Good Life 8 Gurukul 

09. Sristi Hindi C/B 8 GreenEarth 

10. Sristi Hindi W/B 8 GreenEarth 

11. Mayank Hindi Vayakaran 8 Gurukul 

12. Subodh Sanskrit Mala 8 Souvenir 

13. Ruchira Sanskrit Vayakaran 8 Tarun 

14. My New Creations 8 Kriston 

 

  



Class-9 

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. Beehive Eng. 9 NCERT 

02. Mathematics T/B 9 NCERT 

03. Modern Maths 9 Modern 

04. Science Lab Manual 9 Jainco 

05. Science 9 NCERT 

06. Physics 9 Modern 

07. Chemistry 9 Modern 

08. Biology 9 Modern 

09. Contemporary India-1 (Geo) 9 NCERT 

10. Democratic Politics-1 (Civics) 9 NCERT 

11. India & the Contemporary world History 1 9 NCERT 

12. Economics 9 NCERT 

13. EssentialSocialStudies  9 Gayatri 

14. Kritika Hindi 9 NCERT  

15. Kshitiz Hindi 9 NCERT 

16. Math Lab Manual 9 Arihant 

17.  Sanskrit Vayakaran 9 Saraswati 

 

Class-10 

Sl.No. Name of the Books Class Publisher 

01. FootPrints Without Feet 10 NCERT 

02. Mathematics T/B 10 NCERT 

03. Modern ABC Maths 10 Modern 

04. Science 10 NCERT 

05. Physics 10 Prachi 

06. Chemistry 10 Prachi 

07. Biology 10 Prachi 

08. Contemporary India (Geo) 10 NCERT 

09. Democratic Politics(Civics) 10 NCERT 

10. India & the Contemporary world History  10 NCERT 

11. Economics 10 NCERT 

12. EssentialSocialStudies  10 Gayatri 

13. Kritika Hindi 10 NCERT  

14. Kshitiz Hindi 10 NCERT 

15.  Sanskrit Vayakaran 10 Saraswati 

16. Vayakaran Nipun  10 Tarun  

 

Class-11 & 12 

Only NCERT Books are prescribed. 


